––
XR-CHC and XRB-CHC
Refrigeration controllers with Bluetooth® connectivity PN 13/18 September
Product News 13/18 1 / 7
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions - Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY - EmersonClimate.com - Dixell@Emerson.com
Dixell introduces its new XR-CHC and XRB-CHC
controllers with Bluetooth® connectivity for refrigerated
applications.

controllers connected via the network to a computer with a USB
communication port and with Wizmate® software installed.
6. How to order
X R _ 0 C H C – A B 1 D E F
X R 7 7 C H C – A B 5 D E F
A B D E F
Power
supply     Inputs/Display Measurement
unit RTC
Compressor
output
Connections Datalogger
4 110Vac N NTC/Pt1000/Red B °C Battery 1 16A Screw 1 Counters**
5 230Vac R NTC/Pt1000/Blue C °C No  3 20* Screw 3 Full***
  W NTC/Pt1000/White E °F Battery  5 16A Disconnectable
    F °F No  7 20A* Disconnectable
       9 16A Spade
       B 20A* Spade
* Only for XR60CHC
** Number of alarms and activations of digital outputs (total and daily ones), maximum 90 days
*** Number of alarms and activations of digital outputs (360 days). Up to 4 probes and device statuses (60 days with 15min sampling)
X R B _ 0 C H C – A B 1 D E F
A B D E F
Power supply     Inputs/Display Measurement
unit RTC
Compressor
output
Connections Datalogger
4 110Vac N NTC/Pt1000/Red B °C Battery 1 16A Screw 1 Counters**
5 230Vac R NTC/Pt1000/Blue C °C No  3 20A* Screw 3 Full***
  W NTC/Pt1000/White E °F Battery  5 16A Disconnectable
    F °F No  7 20A* Disconnectable
       9 16A Spade
       B 20A* Spade
* Only for XR60CHC
** Number of alarms and activations of digital outputs (total and daily ones), maximum 90 days
*** Number of alarms and activations of digital outputs (360 days). Up to 4 probes and device statuses (60 days with 15min sampling)
 Product News 13/18 7 / 7
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions - Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY - EmersonClimate.com - Dixell@Emerson.com
7. Prices
Contact our Sales Department for a quotation or for further information.
8. Availability and orders
The XR-CHC and XRB-CHC models will be available from September 2018. Contact our Sales Department for
delivery times.
	1. Main applications
	2. High connectivity
	2.1 Bluetooth communication
	2.2 Emerson™ CONNECTED App
	2.3 EmersonConnected Cloud
	2.4 A complete solution